

	Команда

Конкурс  
	Баян
	Балалайка
	Гусли
	Дудочка

	Загадка 


	5
	5
	4
	4

	Кроссворд


	9
	5
	5
	9

	Музыкальная викторина 


	5
	6
	6
	6

	Узнай инструмент


	4
	5
	4
	3

	Танец с музыкальными инструментами


	4
	4
	4
	5

	Караоке 


	4
	5
	4
	5

	Итого 


	31

2 место
	30

3 место
	27

4 место
	32
1 место


